Pantaenius Shetland Race 2016

FINISH LINE

Page 1 of 2

LEG 1 START: 22.06.2016 10:00
NOTE: All times in this scoreboard are noted in CET
Race 1 Mal (Class 1 DH NOR Rating [G]),

SEIL-NR HCP BATNAVN NAVN SEILFORENING REELLTID KORR.TID TID | MAL STATUS
AUS 860999 2 Intrepid Elk Rob Elks Bergens Seilforening DNF
NOR 12541 1,049 Eureka Terje Gilje-Sgrnes Gandsfjord Seilforening 29:35:36 31:02:36  23.06.2016 15:35 OK
NOR 12212 1,154 Rubber Duck Ole-Jgrgen Michelsen Askgy Seilforening 26:06:35 30:07:50 23.06.2016 12:06 OK
GER 59 1,19 RED Mathias Mueller von Blumencron NRV 22:34:20 26:51:39 23.06.2016 08:34 OK
NOR 21 1,144 Astragale Jan-Helge Furnesvik Reyken Seilforening 21:57:58 25:07:45 23.06.2016 07:57 OK
NOR 142 1,206 SOLO 2 Rune Aasberg Bundefjorden Seilforening 19:11:28 23:08:40 23.06.2016 05:11 OK
Race 1 Mal (Class 2 NOR Rating up and including 0,920 [G]),

SEIL-NR HCP BATNAVN NAVN SEILFORENING REELLTID KORR.TID TID | MAL STATUS
GBR 7286 0,92 Inky Paper Trevor Bardwell-Jones Saltash Sailing Club DNC
NOR 241 0,827 Sula David McDowall Bergens Seilforening DNF
GBR 4263 0,873 ROUNDABOUT THOMAS ALLAN LERWICK BOATING CLUB 39:02:08 34:04:40 24.06.2016 01:02 OK
NOR 826 0,904 Cognaquelone Bjarne Mgster Asane Seilforening 36:51:59 33:19:37 23.06.2016 22:51 OK
NOR 5763 0,909 Hanna Marie Rolf Hermansen Ran Seilforening 34:15:00 31:07:59 23.06.2016 20:15 OK
Race 1 Mal (Class 3 NOR Rating 0,921 - 0,984 [G]),

SEIL-NR HCP BATNAVN NAVN SEILFORENING REELLTID KORR.TID TID | MAL STATUS
NOR 8292 0,963 Embla3 Helge Ivarsgy Askgy Seilforening DNF
NOR 9454 0,932 Frgken Smilla Morten Fotland Bergens Seilforening DNF
NOR 4473 0,951 LISE norvald vikne Bergens Seilforening 36:27:27 34:40:15 23.06.2016 22:27 OK
NOR 6874 0,983 Kelso Jon Hardie Os Seilforening 33:30:55 32:56:43  23.06.2016 19:30 oK
NOR 11247 0,98 Miss Helen Frode Rgnning Bergens Seilforening 32:24:24 31:45:30 23.06.2016 18:24 OK
NOR 12144 0,981 FS2 Jan Vidar Nordstrand Nordhordland Seilforening 31:49:56 31:13:38 23.06.2016 17:49 oK
NOR 14865 0,981 vito 4 Nina Rosenlund Ran Seilforening 31:40:31 31:04:24 23.06.2016 17:40 OK
NOR 11312 0,982 Kilroy Steinar Hansen Nordhordland Seilforening 31:40:30 31:06:17 23.06.2016 17:40 OK
NOR 11405 0,98 Tempo Rune Pedersen Vagsbygd Seilforening 30:58:17 30:21:07 23.06.2016 16:58 OK
Race 1 Mal (Class 4 NOR Rating 0,985 and up [G]),

SEIL-NR HCP BATNAVN NAVN SEILFORENING REELLTID KORR.TID TID | MAL STATUS
NOR 10002 1,026 Grand Tante Sigbjgrn Paus Os Seilforening 32:40:46 33:31:44 23.06.2016 18:40 OK
NOR 14941 1,003 SHEEP DIP Kjetil Knudsen Bergens Seilforening 31:28:19 31:33:58 23.06.2016 17:28 OK
NOR 11341 0,995 Storm Fighter Nils Hordvik Asane Seilforening 30:23:59 30:14:51 23.06.2016 16:23 oK
NOR 12111 1,003 cebina Eirik Bjargo Baerum Seilforening 30:19:24 30:24:51 23.06.2016 16:19 OK
NOR 14717 1,034 Alibi Harald Thomsen Bergens Seilforening 29:53:57 30:54:56  23.06.2016 15:53 oK
NOR 9701 1,036 Amaryllis Inge André Utaker Bergens Seilforening 29:43:53 30:48:06 23.06.2016 15:43 OK
GBR 2649 1,047 Erin John Murphy Port Edgar Yacht Club 29:30:31 30:53:43  23.06.2016 15:30 OK
NOR 10005 1,035 Turangalila Steinar Solngrdal Reyken Seilforening 29:22:51 30:24:32  23.06.2016 15:22 OK
NOR 12700 1,035 Winocean Carl Olav Wickmann Bergens Seilforening 29:22:27 30:24:08 23.06.2016 15:22 OK
NOR 12666 1,083 Uredd Il Kjell Arne Reknes Alesunds Seilforening 29:22:12 31:48:27 23.06.2016 15:22 oK
NOR 11873 1,052 Scirocco Il Bernt Svendsen Askgy Seilforening 28:53:17 30:23:24  23.06.2016 14:53 oK
NOR 12141 1,057 Serenity Fridtjov Bergmann Bergens Seilforening 28:42:25 30:20:35 23.06.2016 14:42 OK
NOR 12545 1,144 Zorro Thomas Robberstad Stavanger Seilforening 25:44:24 29:26:47 23.06.2016 11:44 oK
NOR 9000 1,124 X-Fram OVE GULLBRA Hjellestad Seilforening 25:05:20 28:11:59 23.06.2016 11:05 OK



Pantaenius Shetland Race 2016

FINISH LINE

Page 2 of 2

LEG 2 START: 25.06.2016 17:00
NOTE: All times in this scoreboard are noted in CET
Race 2 Mal (Class 1 DH NOR Rating [G]),

SEIL-NR HCP BATNAVN NAVN SEILFORENING REELLTID KORR.TID TID | MAL STATUS
AUS 860999 2 Intrepid Elk Rob Elks Bergens Seilforening DNC
NOR 12541 1,049 Eureka Terje Gilje-Sgrnes Gandsfjord Seilforening 29:47:11 31:14:45 26.06.2016 22:47 OK
NOR 12212 1,154 Rubber Duck Ole-Jgrgen Michelsen Askgy Seilforening 24:57:10 28:47:43  26.06.2016 17:57 OK
NOR 21 1,144 Astragale Jan-Helge Furnesvik Reyken Seilforening 23:04:50 26:24:14  26.06.2016 16:04 OK
GER 59 1,19 RED Mathias Mueller von Blumencron NRV 21:03:10 25:03:10 26.06.2016 14:03 OK
NOR 142 1,206 SOLO 2 Rune Aasberg Bundefjorden Seilforening 20:58:55 25:18:15 26.06.2016 13:58 OK
Race 2 Mal (Class 2 NOR Rating up and including 0,920 [G]),

SEIL-NR HCP BATNAVN NAVN SEILFORENING REELLTID KORR.TID TID | MAL STATUS
NOR 826 0,904 Cognaquelone Bjarne Mgster Asane Seilforening DNC
NOR 241 0,827 Sula David McDowall Bergens Seilforening 41:00:00 33:54:25 27.06.2016 10:00 OK
GBR 4263 0,873 ROUNDABOUT THOMAS ALLAN LERWICK BOATING CLUB 36:58:16 32:16:32  27.06.2016 05:58 OK
GBR 7286 0,92 Inky Paper Trevor Bardwell-Jones Saltash Sailing Club 34:50:00 32:02:48 27.06.2016 03:50 OK
NOR 5763 0,909 Hanna Marie Rolf Hermansen Ran Seilforening 29:25:53 26:45:11  26.06.2016 22:25 OK
Race 2 Mal (Class 3 NOR Rating 0,921 - 0,984 [G]),

SEIL-NR HCP BATNAVN NAVN SEILFORENING REELLTID KORR.TID TID | MAL STATUS
NOR 4473 0,951 LISE norvald vikne Bergens Seilforening DNC
NOR 9454 0,932 Frgken Smilla Morten Fotland Bergens Seilforening 35:36:00 33:10:45 27.06.2016 04:36 oK
NOR 8292 0,963 Embla3 Helge Ivarsgy Askgy Seilforening 31:49:00 30:38:22 27.06.2016 00:49 OK
NOR 11247 0,98 Miss Helen Frode Rgnning Bergens Seilforening 30:09:59 29:33:47 26.06.2016 23:09 OK
NOR 6874 0,983 Kelso Jon Hardie Os Seilforening 30:03:48 29:33:08 26.06.2016 23:03 oK
NOR 11312 0,982 Kilroy Steinar Hansen Nordhordland Seilforening 29:58:00 29:25:38  26.06.2016 22:58 OK
NOR 12144 0,981 FS 2 Jan Vidar Nordstrand Nordhordland Seilforening 29:48:00 29:14:01 26.06.2016 22:48 OK
NOR 14865 0,981 vito 4 Nina Rosenlund Ran Seilforening 29:39:16 29:05:27 26.06.2016 22:39 OK
NOR 11405 0,98 Tempo Rune Pedersen Vagsbygd Seilforening 29:37:57 29:02:23  26.06.2016 22:37 OK
Race 2 Mal (Class 4 NOR Rating 0,985 and up [G]),

SEIL-NR HCP BATNAVN NAVN SEILFORENING REELLTID KORR.TID TID | MAL STATUS
GBR 2649 1,047 Erin John Murphy Port Edgar Yacht Club DNC
NOR 10002 1,026 Grand Tante Sigbjgrn Paus Os Seilforening 30:08:08 30:55:08 26.06.2016 23:08 OK
NOR 14941 1,003 SHEEP DIP Kjetil Knudsen Bergens Seilforening 29:45:09 29:50:30 26.06.2016 22:45 OK
NOR 12666 1,083 Uredd Il Kjell Arne Reknes Alesunds Seilforening 29:35:26 32:02:47 26.06.2016 22:35 OK
NOR 12111 1,003 cebina Eirik Bjargo Baerum Seilforening 29:32:53 29:38:12  26.06.2016 22:32 OK
NOR 11341 0,995 Storm Fighter Nils Hordvik Asane Seilforening 29:22:54 29:14:05 26.06.2016 22:22 OK
NOR 14717 1,034 Alibi Harald Thomsen Bergens Seilforening 29:21:29 30:21:22  26.06.2016 22:21 OK
NOR 9701 1,036 Amaryllis Inge André Utaker Bergens Seilforening 29:17:01 30:20:16  26.06.2016 22:17 OK
NOR 11873 1,052 Scirocco Il Bernt Svendsen Askgy Seilforening 28:54:40 30:24:52  26.06.2016 21:54 oK
NOR 12700 1,035 Winocean Carl Olav Wickmann Bergens Seilforening 28:52:29 29:53:07 26.06.2016 21:52 OK
NOR 10005 1,035 Turangalila Steinar Solngrdal Reyken Seilforening 28:51:32 29:52:08 26.06.2016 21:51 OK
NOR 12141 1,057 Serenity Fridtjov Bergmann Bergens Seilforening 28:43:00 30:21:12  26.06.2016 21:43 OK
NOR 9000 1,124 X-Fram OVE GULLBRA Hjellestad Seilforening 25:16:50 28:24:55 26.06.2016 18:16 OK
NOR 12545 1,144 Zorro Thomas Robberstad Stavanger Seilforening 24:49:24 28:23:52  26.06.2016 17:49 OK



Pantaenius Shetland Race 2016

RANKING LEG 1 CLASS

RACE 1 START: 22.06.2016 10:00
NOTE: All times in this scoreboard are noted in CET
Race 1 Mal (Class 1 DH NOR Rating [G]),

SEIL-NR HCP BATNAVN NAVN SEILFORENING REELLTID KORR. TID TID | MAL STATUS SCORE
NOR 142 1,206 SOLO 2 Rune Aasberg Bundefjorden Seilforening 19:11:28 23:08:40 23.06.2016 05:11 OK 1
NOR 21 1,144 Astragale Jan-Helge Furnesvik Re@yken Seilforening 21:57:58 25:07:45 23.06.2016 07:57 OK 2
GER 59 1,19 RED Mathias Mueller von Blumencron NRV 22:34:20 26:51:39 23.06.2016 08:34 OK 3
NOR 12212 1,154 Rubber Duck Ole-Jgrgen Michelsen Askgy Seilforening 26:06:35 30:07:50 23.06.2016 12:06 OK 4
NOR 12541 1,049 Eureka Terje Gilje-Sgrnes Gandsfjord Seilforening 29:35:36 31:02:36  23.06.2016 15:35 OK 5
AUS 860999 2 Intrepid Elk Rob Elks Bergens Seilforening DNF 7
Race 1 Mal (Class 2 NOR Rating up and including 0,920 [G]),

SEIL-NR HCP BATNAVN NAVN SEILFORENING REELLTID KORR. TID TID | MAL STATUS SCORE
NOR 5763 0,909 Hanna Marie Rolf Hermansen Ran Seilforening 34:15:00 31:07:59 23.06.2016 20:15 OK 1
NOR 826 0,904 Cognaquelone Bjarne Mgster Asane Seilforening 36:51:59 33:19:37 23.06.2016 22:51 OK 2
GBR 4263 0,873 ROUNDABOUT = THOMAS ALLAN LERWICK BOATING CLUB 39:02:08 34:04:40 24.06.2016 01:02 OK 3
NOR 241 0,827 Sula David McDowall Bergens Seilforening DNF 6
GBR 7286 0,92 Inky Paper Trevor Bardwell-Jones Saltash Sailing Club DNC 6
Race 1 Mal (Class 3 NOR Rating 0,921 - 0,984 [G]),

SEIL-NR HCP BATNAVN NAVN SEILFORENING REELLTID KORR. TID TID | MAL STATUS SCORE
NOR 11405 0,98 Tempo Rune Pedersen Vagsbygd Seilforening 30:58:17 30:21:07 23.06.2016 16:58 OK 1
NOR 14865 0,981 vito 4 Nina Rosenlund Ran Seilforening 31:40:31 31:04:24 23.06.2016 17:40 OK 2
NOR 11312 0,982 Kilroy Steinar Hansen Nordhordland Seilforening 31:40:30 31:06:17 23.06.2016 17:40 oK 3
NOR 12144 0,981 FS2 Jan Vidar Nordstrand Nordhordland Seilforening 31:49:56 31:13:38 23.06.2016 17:49 oK 4
NOR 11247 0,98 Miss Helen Frode Rgnning Bergens Seilforening 32:24:24 31:45:30 23.06.2016 18:24 OK 5
NOR 6874 0,983 Kelso Jon Hardie Os Seilforening 33:30:55 32:56:43 23.06.2016 19:30 OK 6
NOR 4473 0,951 LISE norvald vikne Bergens Seilforening 36:27:27 34:40:15 23.06.2016 22:27 OK 7
NOR 8292 0,963 Embla3 Helge Ivarsgy Askgy Seilforening DNF 10
NOR 9454 0,932 Frgken Smilla Morten Fotland Bergens Seilforening DNF 10
Race 1 Mal (Class 4 NOR Rating 0,985 and up [G]),

SEIL-NR HCP BATNAVN NAVN SEILFORENING REELLTID KORR. TID TID | MAL STATUS SCORE
NOR 9000 1,124 X-Fram OVE GULLBRA Hjellestad Seilforening 25:05:20 28:11:59 23.06.2016 11:05 OK 1
NOR 12545 1,144 Zorro Thomas Robberstad Stavanger Seilforening 25:44:24 29:26:47 23.06.2016 11:44 OK 2
NOR 11341 0,995 Storm Fighter Nils Hordvik Asane Seilforening 30:23:59 30:14:51 23.06.2016 16:23 oK 3
NOR 12141 1,057 Serenity Fridtjov Bergmann Bergens Seilforening 28:42:25 30:20:35 23.06.2016 14:42 OK 4
NOR 11873 1,052 Scirocco Il Bernt Svendsen Askgy Seilforening 28:53:17 30:23:24 23.06.2016 14:53 OK 5
NOR 12700 1,035 Winocean Carl Olav Wickmann Bergens Seilforening 29:22:27 30:24:08 23.06.2016 15:22 oK 6
NOR 10005 1,035 Turangalila Steinar Solngrdal Re@yken Seilforening 29:22:51 30:24:32  23.06.2016 15:22 OK 7
NOR 12111 1,003 cebina Eirik Bjargo Baerum Seilforening 30:19:24 30:24:51 23.06.2016 16:19 OK 8
NOR 9701 1,036 Amaryllis Inge André Utaker Bergens Seilforening 29:43:53 30:48:06 23.06.2016 15:43 OK 9
GBR 2649 1,047 Erin John Murphy Port Edgar Yacht Club 29:30:31 30:53:43 23.06.2016 15:30 OK 10
NOR 14717 1,034 Alibi Harald Thomsen Bergens Seilforening 29:53:57 30:54:56 23.06.2016 15:53 OK 11
NOR 14941 1,003 SHEEP DIP Kjetil Knudsen Bergens Seilforening 31:28:19 31:33:58 23.06.2016 17:28 OK 12
NOR 12666 1,083 Uredd Il Kjell Arne Reknes Alesunds Seilforening 29:22:12 31:48:27 23.06.2016 15:22 OK 13
NOR 10002 1,026 Grand Tante Sigbj@rn Paus Os Seilforening 32:40:46 33:31:44 23.06.2016 18:40 oK 14



Pantaenius Shetland Race 2016

RANKING LEG 2 CLASS

RACE 2 START: 25.06.2016 17:00
NOTE: All times in this scoreboard are noted in CET
Race 2 Mal (Class 1 DH NOR Rating [G]),

SEIL-NR HCP BATNAVN NAVN SEILFORENING REELLTID KORR. TID TID | MAL STATUS SCORE
GER 59 1,19 RED Mathias Mueller von Blumencron NRV 21:03:10 25:03:10 26.06.2016 14:03 OK 1
NOR 142 1,206 SOLO 2 Rune Aasberg Bundefjorden Seilforening 20:58:55 25:18:15 26.06.2016 13:58 OK 2
NOR 21 1,144 Astragale Jan-Helge Furnesvik Reyken Seilforening 23:04:50 26:24:14 26.06.2016 16:04 OK 3
NOR 12212 1,154 Rubber Duck Ole-Jgrgen Michelsen Askgy Seilforening 24:57:10 28:47:43 26.06.2016 17:57 OK 4
NOR 12541 1,049 Eureka Terje Gilje-Sgrnes Gandsfjord Seilforening 29:47:11 31:14:45 26.06.2016 22:47 OK 5
AUS 860999 2 Intrepid Elk Rob Elks Bergens Seilforening DNC 7
Race 2 Mal (Class 2 NOR Rating up and including 0,920 [G]),

SEIL-NR HCP BATNAVN NAVN SEILFORENING REELLTID KORR. TID TID | MAL STATUS SCORE
NOR 5763 0,909 Hanna Marie Rolf Hermansen Ran Seilforening 29:25:53 26:45:11 26.06.2016 22:25 OK 1
GBR 7286 0,92 Inky Paper Trevor Bardwell-Jones Saltash Sailing Club 34:50:00 32:02:48 27.06.2016 03:50 OK 2
GBR 4263 0,873 ROUNDABOUT = THOMAS ALLAN LERWICK BOATING CLUB 36:58:16 32:16:32  27.06.2016 05:58 OK 3
NOR 241 0,827 Sula David McDowall Bergens Seilforening 41:00:00 33:54:25 27.06.2016 10:00 OK 4
NOR 826 0,904 Cognaquelone Bjarne Mgster Asane Seilforening DNC 6
Race 2 Mal (Class 3 NOR Rating 0,921 - 0,984 [G]),

SEIL-NR HCP BATNAVN NAVN SEILFORENING REELLTID KORR. TID TID | MAL STATUS SCORE
NOR 11405 0,98 Tempo Rune Pedersen Vagsbygd Seilforening 29:37:57 29:02:23  26.06.2016 22:37 OK 1
NOR 14865 0,981 vito 4 Nina Rosenlund Ran Seilforening 29:39:16 29:05:27 26.06.2016 22:39 OK 2
NOR 12144 0,981 FS2 Jan Vidar Nordstrand Nordhordland Seilforening 29:48:00 29:14:01 26.06.2016 22:48 oK 3
NOR 11312 0,982 Kilroy Steinar Hansen Nordhordland Seilforening 29:58:00 29:25:38 26.06.2016 22:58 OK 4
NOR 6874 0,983 Kelso Jon Hardie Os Seilforening 30:03:48 29:33:08 26.06.2016 23:03 OK 5
NOR 11247 0,98 Miss Helen Frode Rgnning Bergens Seilforening 30:09:59 29:33:47 26.06.2016 23:09 OK 6
NOR 8292 0,963 Embla3 Helge Ivarsgy Askgy Seilforening 31:49:00 30:38:22 27.06.2016 00:49 OK 7
NOR 9454 0,932 Frgken Smilla Morten Fotland Bergens Seilforening 35:36:00 33:10:45 27.06.2016 04:36 OK 8
NOR 4473 0,951 LISE norvald vikne Bergens Seilforening DNC 10
Race 2 Mal (Class 4 NOR Rating 0,985 and up [G]),

SEIL-NR HCP BATNAVN NAVN SEILFORENING REELLTID KORR. TID TID | MAL STATUS SCORE
NOR 12545 1,144 Zorro Thomas Robberstad Stavanger Seilforening 24:49:24 28:23:52  26.06.2016 17:49 OK 1
NOR 9000 1,124 X-Fram OVE GULLBRA Hjellestad Seilforening 25:16:50 28:24:55 26.06.2016 18:16 OK 2
NOR 11341 0,995 Storm Fighter Nils Hordvik Asane Seilforening 29:22:54 29:14:05 26.06.2016 22:22 oK 3
NOR 12111 1,003 cebina Eirik Bjargo Baerum Seilforening 29:32:53 29:38:12  26.06.2016 22:32 OK 4
NOR 14941 1,003 SHEEP DIP Kjetil Knudsen Bergens Seilforening 29:45:09 29:50:30 26.06.2016 22:45 OK 5
NOR 10005 1,035 Turangalila Steinar Solngrdal Rgyken Seilforening 28:51:32 29:52:08 26.06.2016 21:51 OK 6
NOR 12700 1,035 Winocean Carl Olav Wickmann Bergens Seilforening 28:52:29 29:53:07 26.06.2016 21:52 OK 7
NOR 9701 1,036 Amaryllis Inge André Utaker Bergens Seilforening 29:17:01 30:20:16 26.06.2016 22:17 oK 8
NOR 12141 1,057 Serenity Fridtjov Bergmann Bergens Seilforening 28:43:00 30:21:12 26.06.2016 21:43 OK 9
NOR 14717 1,034 Alibi Harald Thomsen Bergens Seilforening 29:21:29 30:21:22 26.06.2016 22:21 OK 10
NOR 11873 1,052 Scirocco Il Bernt Svendsen Askgy Seilforening 28:54:40 30:24:52 26.06.2016 21:54 OK 11
NOR 10002 1,026 Grand Tante Sigbj@rn Paus Os Seilforening 30:08:08 30:55:08 26.06.2016 23:08 OK 12
NOR 12666 1,083 Uredd Il Kjell Arne Reknes Alesunds Seilforening 29:35:26 32:02:47 26.06.2016 22:35 OK 13
GBR 2649 1,047 Erin John Murphy Port Edgar Yacht Club DNC 15



Pantaenius Shetland Race 2016

RANKING OVERALL CLASS

OVERALL CLASS
Class 1 DH NOR Rating
o SCORE SCORE SCORE
RANKING SEIL-NR HCP BATNAVN NAVN SEILFORENING LEG1 LEG2 OVERALL
1 NOR 142 1,206 SOLO 2 Rune Aasberg Bundefjorden Seilforening 1 2 3
2 GER 59 1,19 RED Mathias Mueller von Blumencron NRV 3 1 4
3 NOR 21 1,144 Astragale Jan-Helge Furnesvik Reyken Seilforening 2 3 5
4 NOR 12212 1,154 Rubber Duck Ole-Jgrgen Michelsen Askgy Seilforening 4 4 8
5 NOR 12541 1,049 Eureka Terje Gilje-Sgrnes Gandsfjord Seilforening 5 5 10
6 AUS 860999 2 Intrepid Elk Rob Elks Bergens Seilforening 7 7 14
Class 2 NOR Rating up and including 0,920
o SCORE SCORE SCORE
RANKING SEIL-NR HCP BATNAVN NAVN SEILFORENING LEG1 LEG2 OVERALL
1 NOR 5763 0,909 Hanna Marie Rolf Hermansen Ran Seilforening 1 1 2
2 GBR 4263 0,873 ROUNDABOUT THOMAS ALLAN LERWICK BOATING CLUB 3 3 6
3 GBR 7286 0,92 Inky Paper Trevor Bardwell-Jones Saltash Sailing Club 6 2 8
4 NOR 826 0,904 Cognaquelone Bjarne Mgster Asane Seilforening 2 6 8
5 NOR 241 0,827 Sula David McDowall Bergens Seilforening 6 4 10
Class 3 NOR Rating 0,921 - 0,984
o SCORE SCORE SCORE
RANKING SEIL-NR HCP BATNAVN NAVN SEILFORENING LEG1 LEG2 OVERALL
1 NOR 11405 0,98 Tempo Rune Pedersen Vagsbygd Seilforening 1 1 2
2 NOR 14865 0,981 vito 4 Nina Rosenlund Ran Seilforening 2 2 4
3 NOR 12144 0,981 FS 2 Jan Vidar Nordstrand Nordhordland Seilforening 4 3 7
4 NOR 11312 0,982 Kilroy Steinar Hansen Nordhordland Seilforening 3 4 7
5 NOR 6874 0,983 Kelso Jon Hardie Os Seilforening 6 5 11
6 NOR 11247 0,98 Miss Helen Frode Rgnning Bergens Seilforening 5 6 11
7 NOR 8292 0,963 Embla3 Helge Ivarsgy Askgy Seilforening 10 7 17
8 NOR 4473 0,951 LISE norvald vikne Bergens Seilforening 7 10 17
9 NOR 9454 0,932 Frgken Smilla Morten Fotland Bergens Seilforening 10 8 18
Class 4 NOR Rating 0,985 and up
SCORE SCORE SCORE
RANKING SEIL-NR HCP BATNAVN NAVN SEILFORENING LEG1 LEG2 OVERALL
1 NOR 12545 1,144 Zorro Thomas Robberstad Stavanger Seilforening 2 1 3
2 NOR 9000 1,124 X-Fram OVE GULLBRA Hjellestad Seilforening 1 2 3
3 NOR 11341 0,995 Storm Fighter Nils Hordvik Asane Seilforening 3 3 6
4 NOR 12111 1,003 cebina Eirik Bjargo Baerum Seilforening 8 4 12
5 NOR 10005 1,035 Turangalila Steinar Solngrdal Reyken Seilforening 7 6 13
6 NOR 12700 1,035 Winocean Carl Olav Wickmann Bergens Seilforening 6 7 13
7 NOR 12141 1,057 Serenity Fridtjov Bergmann Bergens Seilforening 4 9 13
8 NOR 11873 1,052 Scirocco Il Bernt Svendsen Askgy Seilforening 5 11 16
9 NOR 14941 1,003 SHEEP DIP Kjetil Knudsen Bergens Seilforening 12 5 17
10 NOR 9701 1,036 Amaryllis Inge André Utdker Bergens Seilforening 9 8 17
11 NOR 14717 1,034 Alibi Harald Thomsen Bergens Seilforening 11 10 21
12 GBR 2649 1,047 Erin John Murphy Port Edgar Yacht Club 10 15 25
13 NOR 10002 1,026 Grand Tante Sigbjérn Paus Os Seilforening 14 12 26
14 NOR 12666 1,083 Uredd Il Kjell Arne Reknes Alesunds Seilforening 13 13 26



Pantaenius Shetland Race 2016

Race 1 Mal Overall NOR Rating

RACE 1

LEG 1 Overall NOR Rating

NOTE: All times in this scoreboard are noted in CET

START:

22.06.2016 10:00

SEIL-NR
NOR 142
NOR 21
GER 59
NOR 9000
NOR 12545
NOR 12212
NOR 11341
NOR 12141
NOR 11405
NOR 11873
NOR 12700
NOR 10005
NOR 12111
NOR 9701
GBR 2649
NOR 14717
NOR 12541
NOR 14865
NOR 11312
NOR 5763
NOR 12144
NOR 14941
NOR 11247
NOR 12666
NOR 6874
NOR 826
NOR 10002
GBR 4263
NOR 4473
AUS 860999
NOR 241
NOR 8292
NOR 9454
GBR 7286

HCP  BATNAVN
1,206 SOLO 2
1,144 Astragale
1,19 RED
1,124 X-Fram
1,144 Zorro
1,154 Rubber Duck
0,995 Storm Fighter
1,057 Serenity
0,98 Tempo
1,052 Scirocco Il
1,035 Winocean
1,035 Turangalila
1,003 cebina
1,036 Amaryllis
1,047 Erin
1,034 Alibi
1,049 Eureka
0,981 vito 4
0,982 Kilroy
0,909 Hanna Marie
0,981 FS 2
1,003 SHEEP DIP
0,98 Miss Helen
1,083 Uredd Il
0,983 Kelso
0,904 Cognaquelone
1,026 Grand Tante
0,873 ROUNDABOUT
0,951 LISE
2 Intrepid Elk
0,827 Sula
0,963 Embla3
0,932 Frgken Smilla
0,92 Inky Paper

NAVN

Rune Aasberg

Jan-Helge Furnesvik

Mathias Mueller von Blumencron

OVE GULLBRA
Thomas Robberstad
Ole-Jgrgen Michelsen
Nils Hordvik
Fridtjov Bergmann
Rune Pedersen
Bernt Svendsen
Carl Olav Wickmann
Steinar Solngrdal
Eirik Bjargo

Inge André Utaker
John Murphy
Harald Thomsen
Terje Gilje-Sgrnes
Nina Rosenlund
Steinar Hansen

Rolf Hermansen
Jan Vidar Nordstrand
Kjetil Knudsen
Frode Rgnning

Kjell Arne Reknes
Jon Hardie

Bjarne Mgster
Sigbjgrn Paus
THOMAS ALLAN
norvald vikne

Rob Elks

David McDowall
Helge Ivarsgy
Morten Fotland

Trevor Bardwell-Jones

SEILFORENING
Bundefjorden Seilforening
Rgyken Seilforening
NRV
Hjellestad Seilforening
Stavanger Seilforening
Askgy Seilforening
Asane Seilforening
Bergens Seilforening
Vagsbygd Seilforening
Askgy Seilforening
Bergens Seilforening
Rgyken Seilforening
Baerum Seilforening
Bergens Seilforening
Port Edgar Yacht Club
Bergens Seilforening
Gandsfjord Seilforening
Ran Seilforening
Nordhordland Seilforening
Ran Seilforening
Nordhordland Seilforening
Bergens Seilforening
Bergens Seilforening
Alesunds Seilforening
Os Seilforening
Asane Seilforening
Os Seilforening
LERWICK BOATING CLUB
Bergens Seilforening
Bergens Seilforening
Bergens Seilforening
Askgy Seilforening
Bergens Seilforening
Saltash Sailing Club

CLASS REELLTID KORR.TID

CLASS 1
CLASS 1
CLASS 1
CLASS 4
CLASS 4
CLASS 1
CLASS 4
CLASS 4
CLASS 3
CLASS 4
CLASS 4
CLASS 4
CLASS 4
CLASS 4
CLASS 4
CLASS 4
CLASS 1
CLASS 3
CLASS 3
CLASS 2
CLASS 3
CLASS 4
CLASS 3
CLASS 4
CLASS 3
CLASS 2
CLASS 4
CLASS 2
CLASS 3
CLASS 1
CLASS 2
CLASS 3
CLASS 3
CLASS 2

19:11:28
21:57:58
22:34:20
25:05:20
25:44:24
26:06:35
30:23:59
28:42:25
30:58:17
28:53:17
29:22:27
29:22:51
30:19:24
29:43:53
29:30:31
29:53:57
29:35:36
31:40:31
31:40:30
34:15:00
31:49:56
31:28:19
32:24:24
29:22:12
33:30:55
36:51:59
32:40:46
39:02:08
36:27:27

23:08:40
25:07:45
26:51:39
28:11:59
29:26:47
30:07:50
30:14:51
30:20:35
30:21:07
30:23:24
30:24:08
30:24:32
30:24:51
30:48:06
30:53:43
30:54:56
31:02:36
31:04:24
31:06:17
31:07:59
31:13:38
31:33:58
31:45:30
31:48:27
32:56:43
33:19:37
33:31:44
34:04:40
34:40:15

TID | MAL
23.06.2016 05:11
23.06.2016 07:57
23.06.2016 08:34
23.06.2016 11:05
23.06.2016 11:44
23.06.2016 12:06
23.06.2016 16:23
23.06.2016 14:42
23.06.2016 16:58
23.06.2016 14:53
23.06.2016 15:22
23.06.2016 15:22
23.06.2016 16:19
23.06.2016 15:43
23.06.2016 15:30
23.06.2016 15:53
23.06.2016 15:35
23.06.2016 17:40
23.06.2016 17:40
23.06.2016 20:15
23.06.2016 17:49
23.06.2016 17:28
23.06.2016 18:24
23.06.2016 15:22
23.06.2016 19:30
23.06.2016 22:51
23.06.2016 18:40
24.06.2016 01:02
23.06.2016 22:27

STATUS SCORE

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNC
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Pantaenius Shetland Race 2016

LEG 2 Overall NOR Rating

RACE 2 START: 25.06.2016 17:00
NOTE: All times in this scoreboard are noted in CET
Race 2 Mal Overall NOR Rating
SEIL-NR HCP BATNAVN NAVN SEILFORENING REELL TID KORR. TID TID | MAL STATUS SCORE

GER 59 1,19 RED Mathias Mueller von Blumencron NRV CLASS 1 21:03:10 25:03:10 26.06.2016 14:03 OK 1
NOR 142 1,206 SOLO 2 Rune Aasberg Bundefjorden Seilforening CLASS 1 20:58:55 25:18:15 26.06.2016 13:58 oK 2
NOR 21 1,144 Astragale Jan-Helge Furnesvik Rgyken Seilforening CLASS 1 23:04:50 26:24:14  26.06.2016 16:04 OK 3
NOR 5763 0,909 Hanna Marie Rolf Hermansen Ran Seilforening CLASS 2 29:25:53 26:45:11 26.06.2016 22:25 oK 4
NOR 12545 1,144 Zorro Thomas Robberstad Stavanger Seilforening CLASS 4 24:49:24 28:23:52  26.06.2016 17:49 OK 5
NOR 9000 1,124 X-Fram OVE GULLBRA Hjellestad Seilforening CLASS 4 25:16:50 28:24:55 26.06.2016 18:16 oK 6
NOR 12212 1,154 Rubber Duck Ole-Jgrgen Michelsen Askgy Seilforening CLASS 1 24:57:10 28:47:43  26.06.2016 17:57 OK 7
NOR 11405 0,98 Tempo Rune Pedersen Vagsbygd Seilforening CLASS 3 29:37:57 29:02:23 26.06.2016 22:37 OK 8
NOR 14865 0,981 vito 4 Nina Rosenlund Ran Seilforening CLASS 3 29:39:16 29:05:27 26.06.2016 22:39 OK 9
NOR 12144 0,981 FS 2 Jan Vidar Nordstrand Nordhordland Seilforening CLASS 3 29:48:00 29:14:01 26.06.2016 22:48 oK 10
NOR 11341 0,995 Storm Fighter Nils Hordvik Asane Seilforening CLASS 4 29:22:54 29:14:05 26.06.2016 22:22 oK 11
NOR 11312 0,982 Kilroy Steinar Hansen Nordhordland Seilforening CLASS 3 29:58:00 29:25:38 26.06.2016 22:58 OK 12
NOR 6874 0,983 Kelso Jon Hardie Os Seilforening CLASS 3 30:03:48 29:33:08 26.06.2016 23:03 oK 13
NOR 11247 0,98 Miss Helen Frode Rgnning Bergens Seilforening CLASS 3 30:09:59 29:33:47 26.06.2016 23:09 OK 14
NOR 12111 1,003 cebina Eirik Bjargo Baerum Seilforening CLASS 4 29:32:53 29:38:12  26.06.2016 22:32 oK 15
NOR 14941 1,003 SHEEP DIP Kjetil Knudsen Bergens Seilforening CLASS 4 29:45:09 29:50:30 26.06.2016 22:45 OK 16
NOR 10005 1,035 Turangalila Steinar Solngrdal Reyken Seilforening CLASS 4 28:51:32 29:52:08 26.06.2016 21:51 OK 17
NOR 12700 1,035 Winocean Carl Olav Wickmann Bergens Seilforening CLASS 4 28:52:29 29:53:07 26.06.2016 21:52 OK 18
NOR 9701 1,036 Amaryllis Inge André Utaker Bergens Seilforening CLASS 4 29:17:01 30:20:16  26.06.2016 22:17 oK 19
NOR 12141 1,057 Serenity Fridtjov Bergmann Bergens Seilforening CLASS 4 28:43:00 30:21:12  26.06.2016 21:43 OK 20
NOR 14717 1,034 Alibi Harald Thomsen Bergens Seilforening CLASS 4 29:21:29 30:21:22  26.06.2016 22:21 OK 21
NOR 11873 1,052 Scirocco Ill Bernt Svendsen Askgy Seilforening CLASS 4 28:54:40 30:24:52  26.06.2016 21:54 OK 22
NOR 8292 0,963 Embla3 Helge Ivarsgy Askgy Seilforening CLASS 3 31:49:00 30:38:22 27.06.2016 00:49 OK 23
NOR 10002 1,026 Grand Tante Sigbjgrn Paus Os Seilforening CLASS 4 30:08:08 30:55:08 26.06.2016 23:08 OK 24
NOR 12541 1,049 Eureka Terje Gilje-Sgrnes Gandsfjord Seilforening CLASS 1 29:47:11 31:14:45 26.06.2016 22:47 OK 25
NOR 12666 1,083 Uredd II Kjell Arne Reknes Alesunds Seilforening CLASS 4 29:35:26 32:02:47 26.06.2016 22:35 OK 26
GBR 7286 0,92 Inky Paper Trevor Bardwell-Jones Saltash Sailing Club CLASS 2 34:50:00 32:02:48 27.06.2016 03:50 OK 27
GBR 4263 0,873 ROUNDABOUT THOMAS ALLAN LERWICK BOATING CLUB CLASS 2 36:58:16 32:16:32  27.06.2016 05:58 OK 28
NOR 9454 0,932 Frgken Smilla Morten Fotland Bergens Seilforening CLASS 3 35:36:00 33:10:45 27.06.2016 04:36 OK 29
NOR 241 0,827 Sula David McDowall Bergens Seilforening CLASS 2 41:00:00 33:54:25 27.06.2016 10:00 OK 30
AUS 860999 2 Intrepid Elk Rob Elks Bergens Seilforening CLASS 1 DNC 35
NOR 826 0,904 Cognaquelone Bjarne Mgster Asane Seilforening CLASS 2 DNC 35
NOR 4473 0,951 LISE norvald vikne Bergens Seilforening CLASS 3 DNC 35
GBR 2649 1,047 Erin John Murphy Port Edgar Yacht Club CLASS 4 DNC 35



Pantaenius Shetland Race 2016

Race 1 Mal Overall NOR Rating

Overall NOR Rating

RANKING
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SEIL-NR

NOR 142
GER 59
NOR 21
NOR 12545
NOR 9000
NOR 12212
NOR 11405
NOR 11341
NOR 5763
NOR 14865
NOR 12111
NOR 12141
NOR 10005
NOR 12700
NOR 12144
NOR 11312
NOR 11873
NOR 9701
NOR 11247
NOR 14717
NOR 6874
NOR 14941
NOR 12541
NOR 12666
GBR 2649
NOR 10002
GBR 4263
NOR 8292
NOR 826
GBR 7286
NOR 9454
NOR 4473
NOR 241
AUS 860999

HCP BATNAVN

1,206 SOLO 2
1,19 RED
1,144 Astragale
1,144 Zorro
1,124 X-Fram
1,154 Rubber Duck
0,98 Tempo
0,995 Storm Fighter
0,909 Hanna Marie
0,981 vito 4
1,003 cebina
1,057 Serenity
1,035 Turangalila
1,035 Winocean
0,981 FS 2
0,982 Kilroy
1,052 Scirocco lll
1,036 Amaryllis
0,98 Miss Helen
1,034 Alibi
0,983 Kelso
1,003 SHEEP DIP
1,049 Eureka
1,083 Uredd Il
1,047 Erin
1,026 Grand Tante
0,873 ROUNDABOUT
0,963 Embla3
0,904 Cognaquelone
0,92 Inky Paper
0,932 Frgken Smilla
0,951 LISE
0,827 Sula
2 Intrepid Elk

NAVN

Rune Aasberg

Mathias Mueller von Blumencron

Jan-Helge Furnesvik
Thomas Robberstad
OVE GULLBRA
Ole-Jgrgen Michelsen
Rune Pedersen

Nils Hordvik

Rolf Hermansen
Nina Rosenlund
Eirik Bjargo

Fridtjov Bergmann
Steinar Solngrdal
Carl Olav Wickmann
Jan Vidar Nordstrand
Steinar Hansen
Bernt Svendsen
Inge André Utaker
Frode Rgnning
Harald Thomsen
Jon Hardie

Kjetil Knudsen
Terje Gilje-Sgrnes
Kjell Arne Reknes
John Murphy
Sigbjgrn Paus
THOMAS ALLAN
Helge Ivarsgy
Bjarne Mgster
Trevor Bardwell-Jones
Morten Fotland
norvald vikne

David McDowall
Rob Elks

SEILFORENING

Bundefjorden Seilforening
NRV

Rgyken Seilforening
Stavanger Seilforening
Hjellestad Seilforening
Askgy Seilforening
Vagsbygd Seilforening
Asane Seilforening

Ran Seilforening

Ran Seilforening

Baerum Seilforening
Bergens Seilforening
R@yken Seilforening
Bergens Seilforening
Nordhordland Seilforening
Nordhordland Seilforening
Askgy Seilforening
Bergens Seilforening
Bergens Seilforening
Bergens Seilforening

Os Seilforening

Bergens Seilforening
Gandsfjord Seilforening
Alesunds Seilforening
Port Edgar Yacht Club
Os Seilforening
LERWICK BOATING CLUB
Askgy Seilforening
Asane Seilforening
Saltash Sailing Club
Bergens Seilforening
Bergens Seilforening
Bergens Seilforening

Bergens Seilforening

CLASS

CLASS 1
CLASS 1
CLASS 1
CLASS 4
CLASS 4
CLASS 1
CLASS 3
CLASS 4
CLASS 2
CLASS 3
CLASS 4
CLASS 4
CLASS 4
CLASS 4
CLASS 3
CLASS 3
CLASS 4
CLASS 4
CLASS 3
CLASS 4
CLASS 3
CLASS 4
CLASS 1
CLASS 4
CLASS 4
CLASS 4
CLASS 2
CLASS 3
CLASS 2
CLASS 2
CLASS 3
CLASS 3
CLASS 2
CLASS 1

SCORE SCORE

LEG 1

SCORE
LEG2 OVERALL
2 3
1 4
3 5
5 10
6 10
7 13
8 17
11 18
4 24
9 27
15 28
20 28
17 29
18 29
10 31
12 31
22 32
19 33
14 37
21 37
13 38
16 38
25 42
26 50
35 50
24 51
28 56
23 58
35 61
27 62
29 64
35 64
30 65
35 70



